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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 34 Fem., 100m Mariposa Abs.
27/07/2024 - 18:39 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.15 498 32.20 35.95
2. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:08.17 498 31.97 36.20
3. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.75 485 31.87 36.88
4. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.71 466 33.01 36.70
5. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA L.09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.76 465 34.13 35.63
6. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.60 448 33.46 37.14
7. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.33 435 33.03 38.30
8. VEIGA SANCHEZ Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.39 416 33.90 38.49
9. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.92 390 33.43 40.49

10. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:14.06 388 34.89 39.17
11. ALONSO TEJERO Irene 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.77 377 34.85 39.92

Junior Femenino

1. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.76 555 31.05 34.71
2. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Lucia08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.04 501 32.56 35.48
3. ESPINA GUTIERREZ Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.84 484 31.93 36.91
4. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.03 480 32.64 36.39
5. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.14 438 33.13 38.01
6. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:14.64 379 34.88 39.76
7. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.36 354 34.94 41.42

Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO Sofia06 R.G.C. Covadonga

Absoluto Femenino

1. RODRÍGUEZ RIVERA Laura 97 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:02.26 654 29.99 32.27
2. TORRONTEGUI GUTIERREZ C.03 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.51 646 29.43 33.08
3. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.76 555 31.05 34.71
4. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Lucia08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.04 501 32.56 35.48
5. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.15 498 32.20 35.95
6. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:08.17 498 31.97 36.20
7. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.75 485 31.87 36.88
8. ALONSO ALVAREZ Blanca 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:08.78 485 32.92 35.86
9. ESPINA GUTIERREZ Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.84 484 31.93 36.91

10. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.03 480 32.64 36.39
11. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.71 466 33.01 36.70
12. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA L.09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.76 465 34.13 35.63
13. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.60 448 33.46 37.14
14. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.14 438 33.13 38.01
15. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.33 435 33.03 38.30
16. VEIGA SANCHEZ Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.39 416 33.90 38.49
17. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.92 390 33.43 40.49
18. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:14.06 388 34.89 39.17
19. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:14.64 379 34.88 39.76
20. ALONSO TEJERO Irene 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.77 377 34.85 39.92
21. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.36 354 34.94 41.42

Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO Sofia06 R.G.C. Covadonga
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 34, Fem., 100m Mariposa

Open

1. LEMOS FERNANDEZ Iria 06 C. N. Ponteareas 1:02.02 661 28.94 33.08
2. RODRÍGUEZ RIVERA Laura 97 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:02.26 654 29.99 32.27
3. MOURENZA ROCHA Ines 07 CGTD 1:02.35 651 29.22 33.13
4. TORRONTEGUI GUTIERREZ C.03 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:02.51 646 29.43 33.08
5. PEDREGAL BARBA Jimena 06 CD Acuatico Leon 1:04.66 584 30.34 34.32
6. FRESNO CASTIELLO Irene 06 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:05.76 555 31.05 34.71
7. FARO MARTINEZ Carla 03 C. N. Ponteareas 1:05.88 552 30.50 35.38

GARRIDO REBOLLO Yara 05 C.N. Parquesol 1:05.88 552 30.70 35.18
9. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Lucia08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.04 501 32.56 35.48

10. MIELGO DIEZ Raquel 07 CD Acuatico Leon 1:08.13 499 32.20 35.93
11. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.15 498 32.20 35.95
12. DA COSTA MARTINEZ Sara 09 C.N. Aviles 1:08.17 498 31.97 36.20
13. MARROT LAZARO Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:08.75 485 31.87 36.88
14. ALONSO ALVAREZ Blanca 04 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:08.78 485 32.92 35.86
15. ESPINA GUTIERREZ Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:08.84 484 31.93 36.91
16. MORENO PABLOS Sara 08 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:09.03 480 32.64 36.39
17. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.71 466 33.01 36.70
18. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA L.09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:09.76 465 34.13 35.63
19. TOLEDO ALVAREZ Carla 01 C.N. Leon 1:10.40 452 32.98 37.42
20. ALVAREZ MENDEZ Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:10.60 448 33.46 37.14
21. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.14 438 33.13 38.01
22. NORIEGA MUÑIZ Carmen 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:11.33 435 33.03 38.30
23. VEIGA SANCHEZ Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.39 416 33.90 38.49
24. GONZALEZ RAMIRO Daniela 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.92 390 33.43 40.49
25. CANDANO PINTEÑO Helena 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:14.06 388 34.89 39.17
26. BECERRIL FERRER Elia 08 C.N. Aviles 1:14.64 379 34.88 39.76
27. ALONSO TEJERO Irene 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:14.77 377 34.85 39.92
28. ALVAREZ COSTA Lucia 08 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:16.36 354 34.94 41.42

Baja FERNANDEZ CABEZUDO Sofia06 R.G.C. Covadonga
Baja GARCIA SILVA Antia 98 CGTD


